
Ducati Club Races 2024
Ducati Club Nederland

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:01:58
16:24:49
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16:01:58
16:23:04
21:05

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

36 36
12Gefinishte deelnemers

Niet gefinishte deelnemers
18
18

:

:

24 mei 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Ducati Vrije Trainingen - Groep 1 Vrije Training 4

227Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

124 Tom Toparis Ducati Panigale V22:04.935 16:07:1621
94 Leon Verduyn Ducati Verduyn Racing1:54.172 16:13:3442

124 Tom Toparis Ducati Panigale V21:45.682 16:15:2053
40 Maarten Bekker Ducati 1199 Panigale R1:44.710 16:16:0224

124 Tom Toparis Ducati Panigale V21:44.260 16:18:4975
124 Tom Toparis Ducati Panigale V21:44.225 16:22:2096
124 Tom Toparis Ducati Panigale V21:43.999 16:24:04107
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